Rang

1

Stnr.

265

264

262

261

266

263

Teilnehmer

Brodtrager Susanne

PaRecker Pia

Zaglmann Karin

Kernbichler Katrin

Brennecke Jenna

Holzer Melanie-Marie

Bademeister von Bad Fischau - 13.05.2023

Hund

Maya

Just Perfect Ylvie

Pearl

CASSY

Bo

Inara

Verein

ORV HSV Steirerpfoten - Gleisdorf

OGV Tulln

ORV HSV Bad Fischau Nord - die Hundesporthalle

ORV HSV Kindtal

OGV Flavia Solva

OGV VipDogs

LK2 /L

Lauf / Richter

17 - Jumping (Mladek Sonja)
28 - A-Lauf (Mladek Sonja)
17 - Jumping (Mladek Sonja)
28 - A-Lauf (Mladek Sonja )
17 - Jumping (Mladek Sonja)
28 - A-Lauf (Mladek Sonja)
17 - Jumping (Mladek Sonja)
28 - A-Lauf (Mladek Sonja)
17 - Jumping (Mladek Sonja)
28 - A-Lauf (Mladek Sonja)
17 - Jumping (Mladek Sonja)

28 - A-Lauf (Mladek Sonja )

gnow

FIVW

Zeit

36.67

39.58

40.86

35.98

DIS

47.56

33.52

DIS

DIS

39.99

DIS

DIS

GF

10.00

10.00

10.00

20.00

20.00

Gz

76.25

76.84

47.56

33.52

39.99



